8k.g.: 2022./2023.

Naziv: Natjecanje iz biologije
Kategorija: 8. razred osnovne Skole

Razina: Zupanijska
Zupanija: Medimurska

# Ucenik
Sopar, Matija
Gerencer, Noa
Sobo¢an, Martina
Vinko, Dino
Markan, Ana
Ovcari¢, Sasa
Nemec, Sara
Vadlja, Luka
Kosak, Nera
Brljak, Marija
Kozjak, Lucija
Hajdinjak, Lara
Kozjak, Natasa
Tisljari¢, Laura
Zadravec, Josip
Cavlek, Dorian
Trupkovi¢, Mihael
Zerjav, Mirta
Kal$an, Rosana
Franci¢, Elena

Bozek, Dorotea

Mentor

Mali¢, Zvonimir
Grabar, Mateja
Grula, Mirjana
Grabar, Mateja

Ribi¢ Gaspari¢, Lidija
Mali¢, Zvonimir
Mali¢, Zvonimir
Sopar Pili¢, Andreja
Vrabec, Kristina
Kanizaj Silaj, Monika
Janusi¢, Sanja
Mali¢, Zvonimir
Janusi¢, Sanja
Vrabec, Kristina
Jagegi¢ Zerjav, Jasminka
Vrabec, Kristina
Grabar, Mateja
Mali¢, Zvonimir
Sestan, Marija
Jagegi¢ Zerjav, Jasminka

Sestan, Marija

Bodova

43.5

38

38

37.5

37

37

35.5

35

34.5

33.5

325

30.5

30

30

30

28

28

28

225

22

18.5

Stvarno bodova

43.5

38

38

37.5

37

37

35.5

35

34.5

33.5

325

30.5

30

30

30

28

28

28

22,5

22

18.5

Rang

10
11
12
13
13
13
16
16
16
19
20

21

Nagrada

7m

Preneseno na visu razinu

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

false

Skola

I. osnovna $kola Cakovec
Osnovna $kola Nedelis¢e
Osnovna $kola Strigova

Osnovna $kola Nedelis¢e

Osnovna $kola JoZe Horvata Kotoriba

I. osnovna $kola Cakovec

I. osnovna $kola Cakovec
Osnovna $kola Gori¢an
Osnovna $kola Hodo$an
Osnovna skola Donja Dubrava
I1l. osnovna $kola Cakovec

I. osnovna $kola Cakovec

I1l. osnovna $kola Cakovec
Osnovna $kola Hodo$an
Osnovna $kola Mursko Sredis¢e
Osnovna $kola Hodo$an
Osnovna $kola Nedelis¢e

I. osnovna $kola Cakovec
Osnovna $kola Prelog

Osnovna $kola Mursko Sredis¢e

Osnovna $kola Prelog

Zupanija

Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska
Medimurska

Medimurska

Pisana zadaca 1

43.5

38

38

37.5

37

37

35.5

35

34.5

335

32.5

30.5

30

30

30

28

28

28

225

22

18.5



